[N

[N
[N

[
N

[N

[N

[
(o]

=
~

=
(o]

N
o

N
[

N
N

List of Police Stations

Name of Police Station

Police Station kotwali
Police Station Rajtalab
Police Station Sadar
Police Station Garhi
Police Station Arthuna
Police Station Ambapura
Police Station Danpur
Police Station Mahila Thana
Police Station Lohariya
Police Station Khamera
Police Station Ghatol
Police Station Bhungara
Police Station Motagaun
Police Station Kalinjara
Police Station Sallopat
Police Station Aanandpuri
Police Station Kusghalgarh
Police Station Patan

Police Station Sajjangarh

Police Station Kasarwadi

Cyber Thana
Police Control Room

Excise Police Station Banswara
Excise Police Station Kushalgarh

Phone No.

02962-242615

97998-01757

02962-250613

02963-220055

02963-238222

02962-267635

02962-266550

02962-257100

02963-226287

02961-235199

02961-294905

02961-238255

98296-89424

02968-294197

02968-283818

02968-287241

02965-275245

02965274465

02965-273228

95090-35311

88299-48696

90015-94505

02962-241100,241120

98292-83297
91662-11379



