List of Police Stations

Sr. no	Name of Police Station	Phone No.
1	Police Station kotwali	02962-242615
2	Police Station Rajtalab	97998-01757
3	Police Station Sadar	02962-250613
4	Police Station Garhi	02963-220055
5	Police Station Arthuna	02963-238222
6	Police Station Ambapura	02962-267635
7	Police Station Danpur	02962-266550
8	Police Station Mahila Thana	02962-257100
9	Police Station Lohariya	02963-226287
10	Police Station Khamera	02961-235199
11	Police Station Ghatol	02961-294905
12	Police Station Bhungara	02961-238255
13	Police Station Motagaun	98296-89424
14	Police Station Kalinjara	02968-294197
15	Police Station Sallopat	02968-283818
16	Police Station Aanandpuri	02968-287241
17	Police Station Kusghalgarh	02965-275245
18	Police Station Patan	02965274465
19	Police Station Sajjangarh	02965-273228
20	Police Station Kasarwadi	95090-35311
	i once station Rusal wadi	88299-48696
21	Cyber Thana	90015-94505
22	Police Control Room	02962-241100,241120
23	Excise Police Station Banswara	98292-83297
24	Excise Police Station Kushalgarh	91662-11379